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Wild in the Meadows

Sat 14 June - Pond Dipping & Nature Walk

Sat 12 July - Meet the Cows

Sat 26 July - Drop by the Ranger’s Office for free family activities!

Thu 31 July - Mini-Raft Making %

Thu 7 August - Bugs and Bees %

Thu 14 August - Dens and Sticks %

Sat 16 August - Moths and Bugs

Thu 21 August - Picnic in the Orchard %
Thu 28 August - Family Camp Fire %

Wilder Stories library sessions
Tue 29 July - Sawston Library
Fri 8 August - Rock Road Library

Activities aimed at primary-aged children (some have a lower age limit)
% These events are also run the day before in Cambourne
Most events: £5 (members) / £7.50 (hon-members)

Book online: wildlifebcn.org/events
Member benefits: wildlifebcn.org/join

Supported by:
The Wildlife Trust for Bedfordshire, Cambridgeshire and Northamptonshire, The Manor House, Broad Street, The Community Fund
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